B / M M E
GUANGDONG BAIHE M EDICAL TECHNO LO G Y CO.,LTD.
Address: No. 89, Taoyuan East Road, Nanhai, Foshan, Guangdong , China
Fax: +86-757-81207311
Email Address: able@baihemedical.com

Puncture Needle. Guide-wire with Flexible J-tip
02
Order Information
FV-1 121 Sinale 24Ga 5 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm Straight/Y
Needle
20Ga
FV-1 1 22 Sinale 24Ga 8 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-11299 Sinale 24Ga 9 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-1 1 23 Sinale 24Ga 10 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-112912 Sinale 24Ga 12 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-1 1 24 Sinale 24Ga 13 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-112915 Sinale 24Ga 15 4F*5cm 0.018"x43.5cm
FV-1 1 26 Sinale 24Ga 20 4F*5cm 0.018"x53.5cm
FV-1 221 Sinale 22Ga 5 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm Straight/Y
Needle
20Ga
FV-1 222 Sinale 22Ga 8 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm
FV-1 223 Sinale 22Ga 10 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm
FV-1 224 Sinale 22Ga 13 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm
FV-122915 Single 22Ga 15 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm
FV-1 225 Single 22Ga 16 4Fx5cm 0.018 x50cm
FV-1 226 Single 22Ga 20 4Fx5cm 0.018 x60cm
FV-1 228 Single 22Ga 30 4Fx5cm 0.018 x" O O 3
FV-1321 Single 20Ga 5 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm Straight/Y
Needle
20Ga
FV-1322 Single 20Ga 8 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm
FV-1323 Single 20Ga 10 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm
FV-1324 Single 20Ga 13 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm
FV-132915 Single 20Ga 15 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm
FV-1325 Single 20Ga 16 4Fx5cm 0.021 x50cm
FV-1326 Single 20Ga 20 4Fx5cm 0.021 x60cm
FV-1328 Single 20Ga 30 4Fx5cm 0.021 x70cm
FV-1421 Single 18Ga 5 5.5Fx6cm S 0.025"x50cm
Straight/Y
Needle
19Ga/20Ga
Y0.021"x50cm
FV-1422 Single 18Ga 8 5.5Fx6cm S 0.025"x50cm
Y0.021"x50cm
FV-1423 Single 18Ga 10 5.5Fx6cm S 0.025"x50cm
Y 0.021"x50cm
FV-1424 Single 18Ga 13 5.5Fx6cm S 0.025"x50cm
Y0.021"x50cm
FV-142915 Single 18Ga 15 5.5Fx6cm S 0.025"x50cm
Y 0.021"x50cm
FV-1425 Single 18Ga 16 5.5Fx6cm
S 0.025"x50cm
Y 0.021"x50cm
FV-1426 Single 18Ga 20 5.5Fx6cm
S 0.025"x60cm
Y 0.021"x60cm
FV-1428 Single 18Ga 30 5.5Fx6cm
S 0.025"x70cm
Y 0.02 l"x 70cm
03
BAIHE ABLE'
FV-1521 Single 16Ga 5 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-1522 Single 16Ga 8 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-15 23 Single 16Ga 10 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-15 24 Single 16Ga 13 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-152915 Single 16Ga 15 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-15 25 Single 16Ga 16 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-1526 Single 16Ga 20 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x60cm
FV-15 28 Single 16Ga 30 6Fxl0cm 0.032"x70cm
FV-1624 Single 14Ga 13 8Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-1 62915 Single 14Ga 15 8Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-1625 Single 14Ga 16 8Fxl0cm 0.032"x50cm
FV-1626 Single 14Ga 20 8Fxl0cm 0.032"x60cm
FV-1628 Single 14Ga 30 8Fxl0cm 0.032"x70cm
FV/FC-2421 Double 4Fr 5 5.5Fx6cm 0.018"x50cm
FV/FC-2422 Double 4Fr 8 5.5Fx6cm 0.018"x50cm
FV/FC-2423 Double 4Fr 10 5.5Fx6cm 0.018"x50cm

Needle
18Ga
Order Information
FV-2824 Double
Ll_
CO 13 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-282915 Double
Ll_
CO 15 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2825 Double
Ll_
CO 16 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2826 Double
Ll_
CO 20 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x60cm
FV-2828 Double
Ll_
CO 30 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x70cm
FV-2921 Double 8.5Fr 5 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2922 Double 8.5Fr 8 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2923 Double 8.5Fr 10 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2924 Double 8.5Fr 13 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2925 Double 8.5Fr 16 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
FV-2926 Double 8.5Fr 20 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x60cm
FV-2927 Double 8.5Fr 25 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x60cm
FV-2928 Double 8.5Fr 30 9Fxl0cm 0.035"x70cm
FV/FC-3421 Triple 4.5Fr 5 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3422 Triple 4.5Fr 8 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3423 Triple 4.5Fr 10 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3424 Triple 4.5Fr 13 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-342915 Triple 4.5Fr 15 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3425 Triple 4.5Fr 16 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3426 Triple 4.5Fr 20 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x60cm
FV/FC-3428 Triple 4.5Fr 30 6Fx5cm/6Fx7cm 0.021 "x70cm
FV/FC-3521 Triple 5.5Fr 5 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3522 Triple 5.5Fr 8 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3523 Triple 5.5Fr 10 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3524 Triple 5.5Fr 13 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-352915 Triple 5.5Fr 15 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3525 Triple 5.5Fr 16 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
FV/FC-3526 Triple 5.5Fr 20 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x60cm
FV/FC-3528 Triple 5.5Fr 30 6.5Fxl0cm 0.021 "x70cm
Straight/Y
Needle
8Ga
Straight/Y
Needle
18Ga
Straight/Y
Needle
20Ga
Straight/Y
Needle
20Ga
BAIHE ABLE'
FV/FC-3724 Triple 7Fr 13 a> ~
n X 0cm 0.035' x50cm Straight/Y
Needle
18GaFV/FC-372915 Triple 7Fr 15 8Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm
FV/FC-3725 Triple 7Fr 16 8Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm
FV/FC-3726 Triple 7Fr 20 8Fx 0cm 0.035' x60cm
FV/FC-3728 Triple 7Fr 30 8Fx 0cm 0.035' X \
|
O O 3 T   ̂7
FV/FC-3924 Triple 8.5Fr 13 9Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm Straight/Y
Needle
18GaFV/FC-392915 Triple 8.5Fr 15 9Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm
FV/FC-3925 Triple 8.5Fr 16 9Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm S T \
FV/FC-3926 Triple 8.5Fr 20 9Fx 0cm 0.035' x60cm I ' l ' 6]
FV/FC-3928 Triple 8.5Fr 30 9Fx 0cm 0.035' X \
|
O O 3 V i/
FV-4921 Quad 8.5Fr 5 9Fx 0cm 0.035' x50cm

More comfortable on patients.
16
Order Information
17
FH-1721 Single
Lumen
7Fr 5 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1721W Curved
FH-1722 Single
Lumen
7Fr 8 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1722W Curved
FH-1723 Single
Lumen
7Fr 10 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1723W Curved
FH-1724 Single
Lumen
7Fr 13 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1724W Curved
FH-1725 Single
Lumen
7Fr 16 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x50cm
Straight
FH-1725W Curved
FH-1726 Single
Lumen
7Fr 20 8Fxl0cm 0.035"x60cm
Straight
FH-1726W Curved
FH-1821 Single
Lumen
Ll_CO 5 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1821W Curved
FH-1822 Single
Lumen
Ll_CO 8 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1822W Curved
FH-1823 Single
Lumen
Ll_CO 10 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1823W Curved
FH-1824 Single
Lumen
Ll_CO 13 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1824W Curved
FH-1825 Single
Lumen
Ll_CO 16 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x50cm
Straight
FH-1825W Curved
FH-1826 Single
Lumen
LLCO 20 9Fxl0cm 0.038"x60cm
Straight
FH-1826W Curved
FR/FH-2622 Double
Lumen
6.5Fr 8 7Fxl0cm 0.021 "x50cm
Straight

Straight
CurvedFR/FH-2626W
Order Information
FR/FH-2921 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 5 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2921W Curved
FR/FH-2922 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 8 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2922W Curved
FR/FH-2923 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 10 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-29 23W Curved
FR/FH-2924 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 13 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-29 24W Curved
FR/FH-2925 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 16 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-29 25W Curved
FR/FH-2926 Double
Lumen
8.5Fr 20 9Fxl0cm 0.025"x60cm
Straight
FR/FH-2926W Curved
FR/FH-2323 Double
Lumen
1 OF 10
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2323W 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2324 Double
Lumen
1 OF 13
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2324W 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-232915 Double
Lumen
1 OF 15
9Fxl0cm
10Fxl5cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH232915W Curved
FR/FH-2325 Double
Lumen
1 OF 16
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x50cm
Straight
FR/FH-2325W 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-2326 Double
Lumen
1 OF 20
9Fxl0cm
0.038"x60cm
Straight
FR/FH-2326W 10Fxl5cm Curved
FR/FH-21 24 Double
Lumen
1 1,5Fr 13
12Fxl 5cm